
DWZ-Cup 2024/25 Gesamtstand

Name Vorname Verein m/w AK T1 T2 T3 T4 Punkte

1 Todt Maximilian VSC Plauen 1952 2008 U18 80 64 80 48 272

2 Steinert Alexander VSC Plauen 1952 2009 U16 28 70 56 80 234

3 Schauer Lennard SV Markneukirchen 2010 U16 48 28 56 32 164

4 Akladius Antonius SK König Plauen 2011 U14 40 42 48 130

5 Kaftan Niklas VSC Plauen 1952 2011 U14 18 60 24 24 126

6 Arzt Tristan SV Markneukirchen 2010 U16 40 24 27 24 115

7 Jung Julien-Mathieu SK König Plauen 2012 U14 17,5 12 48 18 95,5

8 Martick Darren Lukas Glauchauer SC 1873 2009 U16 30 60 90

9 Schaffrath Elias Glauchauer SC 1873 2007 U18 40 48 88

10 Barfeld Oliver SC Reichenbach 2010 U16 50 36 86

11 Kautz Maximilian SC Reichenbach 2011 U14 48 27 75

12 Frank Sebastian SV Klingenthal 2007 U18 24 20 26,7 70,7

13 Schmidt Yannik SK König Plauen 2010 U16 40 26,7 66,7

14 Al-Hrisat Alhassan SK König Plauen 2010 U16 64 64

15 Vo Philipp Nguyen Glauchauer SC 1873 2011 U14 28 36 64

16 Teufel Ivo SK König Plauen 2012 U14 6 7 10,5 30 53,5

17 Pham Nguyen Tony SK König Plauen 2011 U14 10 16 18 9 53

18 Phung Hoang Long SK König Plauen 2012 U14 30 18 48

19 Wiediker Niklas SK König Plauen 2011 U14 24 21 45

20 Adler Nils SV Markneukirchen 2010 U16 17,5 26,7 44,2

21 Jeschonnek Tim SC Reichenbach 2010 U16 20 7 16 43

22 Schwan Magnus SC Reichenbach 2012 U14 16 10,5 16 42,5

23 Milos Patrick SK König Plauen 2011 U14 16 18 34

24 Schmidt Jette VSC Plauen 1952 2011 U14 12 7 15 34

25 Winkler Frida SK König Plauen 2012 U14 32 32

26 Kadner Arne Klaus VSC Plauen 1952 2013 U14 10 16 6 32

27 Brand Peter CSC Aufbau 95 2012 U14 24 24

28 Morgenstern Johannes CSC Aufbau 95 2012 U14 21 21

29 Frank Christian SV Klingenthal 20 20

30 Unger Collin Glauchauer SC 1873 2011 U14 12 8 20

31 Sachse Erich 2011 U14 16 16

32 Almawla Yousif SK König Plauen 2010 U16 15 15

33 Scheffler Erik SV Markneukirchen 2012 U14 4 7 11

34 König Finja Glauchauer SC 1873 2008 U18 6 6



U12-Cup 2024/25 Gesamtstand

1 Drechsler Luca SK König Plauen m U12 70 46,7 56 80 252,7

2 Naz Öksüz Meryem SK König Plauen w U12 50 56 80 186

3 Prediger Dmitrij Zwickauer SC m U10 28 36 60 40 164

4 Winkler Theo SK König Plauen m U12 50 46,7 26 32 154,7

5 Berndt Vanessa VSC Plauen 1952 w U10 24 40 40 21 125

6 Winkler Anni SK König Plauen w U10 21 60 36 117

7 Tamoyan Erik SF Greiz m U12 42 46,7 28 116,7

8 Rodriguez GroegerDavid Glauchauer SC 1873 m U10 16 20 50 24 110

9 Steppat Tristan SK König Plauen m U12 20 24 30 32 106

10 Dimitrov Pavel SF Greiz m U10 40 30 26 96

11 Kästner Theodor Zwickauer SC m U10 20 30 24 21 95

12 Brendel Felix SK König Plauen m U12 18 12 40 17,5 87,5

13 Eske Liano SK König Plauen m U12 18 26 40 84

14 Dimitrov Simeon SF Greiz m U08 15 20 16 32 83

15 Weller Markus Glauchauer SC 1873 m U08 21 60 81

16 Ebner Henry SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U12 30 15 15 16 76

17 Metz Magnus Zwickauer SC m U10 10 20 12 30 72

18 Wunderlich Olivia VSC Plauen 1952 w U12 12 30 30 72

19 Wunderlich Konstantin VSC Plauen 1952 m U10 30 24 17,5 71,5

20 Hanske Valentin SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U12 12 9 50 71

21 Grasse Ben SK König Plauen m U12 40 12 14 66

22 Kydun Ewald SK König Plauen m U10 6 20 16 20 62

23 Wöllert Fedor SF Greiz m U12 9 30 20 59

24 Zhezhera Mykhailo SC Reichenbach m U08 12 20 8,7 18 58,7

25 Mayan Legra Mateo David SK König Plauen m U10 9 15 32 56

26 Langguth Magnus SK König Plauen m U08 4 12 20 20 56

27 Köber Diana SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U12 12 24 20 56

28 Usman Aleeze Afsah SK König Plauen w U12 20 32 52

29 Scholz Mattis SC Reichenbach m U10 18 12 12 9 51

30 Rennwanz Tristan SC Reichenbach m U12 12 18 20 50

31 Tasch Leon SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U12 20 16 14 50

32 Lenk Tamino SK König Plauen m U12 10 20 9 10 49

33 Thiem Martin An Minh VSC Plauen 1952 m U12 20 9 8,7 8 45,7

34 Barthel Thaddeus SV Klingenthal m U12 6 20 12 38



35 Hierold Til Zwickauer SC m U08 20 15 35

36 Djebel Yannis SK König Plauen m U10 12 20 3 35

37 Pilz Milas SK König Plauen m U10 10 15 10 35

38 Tunger Felix SK König Plauen m U12 30 30

39 Shkonda Matvii m U12 10 4 10 6 30

40 Elst Neo SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U10 6 12 10 28

41 Eske Joanna SK König Plauen w U12 12 15 27

42 Thomae Oscar SK König Plauen m U10 8 6 12 26

43 Könitzer Jacob SC Reichenbach m U12 8 16 24

44 Herold Justus SC Reichenbach m U10 6 12 6 24

45 Ludwig Lucas Matteo SC Reichenbach m U10 3 10 5 3,5 21,5

46 Müller Charlie Erik CSC Aufbau 95 m U12 21 21

47 Winkler Wilhelm SK König Plauen m U08 3 4 8 6 21

48 Akladius Theodora SK König Plauen w U10 20 20

49 Bui Melissa SK König Plauen w U12 20 20

50 Schwan Malte SC Reichenbach m U10 7 6 6 19

51 Zaumsegel Jamie SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U08 6 4 9 19

52 Kad Vincent U12 10 8,7 18,7

53 Hallbauer Edvin SK König Plauen m U08 10 8 18

54 Winter Henri SK König Plauen m U10 8 7 3 18

55 Tunger Valentin m U08 4 10 4 18

56 Konrad Kimmy VSC Plauen 1952 w U10 6 10 16

57 Schönfeld Anton m U12 16 16

58 Shkaran Nikolaj m U12 6 8 14

59 Abdolmajeed Talya SK König Plauen w U10 8 6 14

60 Frank Emmanuel SV Klingenthal m U12 8 6 14

61 Zeise Carlos SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U12 10 3,5 13,5

62 Ketzel Henry VSC Plauen 1952 m U12 10 3,5 13,5

63 Tokar Viktoria SK König Plauen w U10 12 12

64 Hazara Maisam m U08 12 12

65 Schinnerling Karl SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U08 8 3 11

66 Abdolmajeed Mahmout SK König Plauen m U08 4 6 10

67 Richter Max Zwickauer SC m U10 10 10

68 Herrmann Lias SG Waldkirchen m U12 10 10

69 Eder Marvin SG Waldkirchen m U10 10 10

70 Feifarek Lea SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U10 4 6 10

71 Kautz Anton SC Reichenbach m U10 4 5 9



72 Ali Alishah SK König Plauen w U10 8 8

73 Usman Abdullah m U08 8 8

74 Große Leo SG Waldkirchen m U12 8 8

75 Khoudair Mowaffak SK König Plauen m U08 8 8

76 Saathoff Cosmo SF Greiz m U08 8 8

77 Shelest Amina SK König Plauen w U08 4 3,5 7,5

78 Voigt Paula SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U10 3 4,3 7,3

79 Rahn Helene SK König Plauen w U12 4 3 7

80 Kharchenko Mikhael SK König Plauen m U10 6 6

81 Ashour Waheed Shams w U10 3 3 6

82 Hazara Mohamad Hesam U10 6 6

83 MiroshnychenkoKira SK König Plauen w U10 3 3 6

84 Trufanova Valeria w U10 6 6

85 Appel Frederic VSC Plauen 1952 m U08 6 6

86 Glock Stefan m U10 4,3 4,3

87 Kluge Elisabeth w U10 4,3 4,3

88 Mutoshvili Muhammad m U10 4 4

89 Huber Anastasia w U10 4 4

90 Thomae Richard m U08 4 4

91 Richard Theo SG Waldkirchen m U12 4 4

92 Böhm Tim SK König Plauen m U10 3 3

93 Knörnschild Lena w U10 3 3

94 Fleischer Friedolin SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U08 3 3

Gesamtstand weiblich

1 Naz Öksüz Meryem SK König Plauen w U12 50 56 80 186

2 Berndt Vanessa VSC Plauen 1952 w U10 24 40 40 21 125

3 Winkler Anni SK König Plauen w U10 21 60 36 117

4 Wunderlich Olivia VSC Plauen 1952 w U12 12 30 30 72

5 Köber Diana SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U12 12 24 20 56

6 Usman Aleeze Afsah SK König Plauen w U12 20 32 52

7 Eske Joanna SK König Plauen w U12 12 15 27

8 Akladius Theodora SK König Plauen w U10 20 20

9 Bui Melissa SK König Plauen w U12 20 20

10 Konrad Kimmy VSC Plauen 1952 w U10 6 10 16

11 Abdolmajeed Talya SK König Plauen w U10 8 6 14



12 Tokar Viktoria SK König Plauen w U10 12 12

13 Feifarek Lea SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U10 4 6 10

14 Ali Alishah SK König Plauen w U10 8 8

15 Shelest Amina SK König Plauen w U08 4 3,5 7,5

16 Voigt Paula SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U10 3 4,3 7,3

17 Rahn Helene SK König Plauen w U12 4 3 7

18 Ashour Waheed Shams w U10 3 3 6

19 MiroshnychenkoKira SK König Plauen w U10 3 3 6

20 Trufanova Valeria w U10 6 6

21 Kluge Elisabeth w U10 4,3 4,3

22 Huber Anastasia w U10 4 4

23 Knörnschild Lena w U10 3 3

U8 - männlich

1 Dimitrov Simeon SF Greiz m U08 15 20 16 32 83

2 Weller Markus Glauchauer SC 1873 m U08 21 60 81

3 Zhezhera Mykhailo SC Reichenbach m U08 12 20 8,7 18 58,7

4 Langguth Magnus SK König Plauen m U08 4 12 20 20 56

5 Hierold Til Zwickauer SC m U08 20 15 35

6 Winkler Wilhelm SK König Plauen m U08 3 4 8 6 21

7 Zaumsegel Jamie SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U08 6 4 9 19

8 Hallbauer Edvin SK König Plauen m U08 10 8 18

9 Tunger Valentin m U08 4 10 4 18

10 Hazara Maisam m U08 12 12

11 Schinnerling Karl SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U08 8 3 11

12 Abdolmajeed Mahmout SK König Plauen m U08 4 6 10

13 Usman Abdullah m U08 8 8

14 Khoudair Mowaffak SK König Plauen m U08 8 8

15 Saathoff Cosmo SF Greiz m U08 8 8

16 Appel Frederic VSC Plauen 1952 m U08 6 6

17 Thomae Richard m U08 4 4

18 Fleischer Friedolin SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U08 3 3

U8 – weiblich



1 Shelest Amina SK König Plauen w U08 4 3,5 7,5

U10 – männlich

1 Prediger Dmitrij Post SV Crimmitschau m U10 28 36 60 40 164

2 Rodriguez GroegerDavid Glauchauer SC 1873 m U10 16 20 50 24 110

3 Dimitrov Pavel SF Greiz m U10 40 30 26 96

4 Kästner Theodor Zwickauer SC m U10 20 30 24 21 95

5 Metz Magnus Zwickauer SC m U10 10 20 12 30 72

6 Wunderlich Konstantin VSC Plauen 1952 m U10 30 24 17,5 71,5

7 Kydun Ewald SK König Plauen m U10 6 20 16 20 62

8 Mayan Legra Mateo David SK König Plauen m U10 9 15 32 56

9 Scholz Mattis SC Reichenbach m U10 18 12 12 9 51

10 Djebel Yannis SK König Plauen m U10 12 20 3 35

11 Pilz Milas SK König Plauen m U10 10 15 10 35

12 Elst Neo SC Rochade Zeulenroda m U10 6 12 10 28

13 Thomae Oscar SK König Plauen m U10 8 6 12 26

14 Herold Justus SC Reichenbach m U10 6 12 6 24

15 Ludwig Lucas Matteo SC Reichenbach m U10 3 10 5 3,5 21,5

16 Schwan Malte SC Reichenbach m U10 7 6 6 19

17 Winter Henri SK König Plauen m U10 8 7 3 18

18 Richter Max Zwickauer SC m U10 10 10

19 Eder Marvin SG Waldkirchen m U10 10 10

20 Kautz Anton SC Reichenbach m U10 4 5 9

21 Kharchenko Mikhael SK König Plauen m U10 6 6

22 Glock Stefan m U10 4,3 4,3

23 Mutoshvili Muhammad m U10 4 4

24 Böhm Tim SK König Plauen m U10 3 3

25 Hazara Mohamad Hesam U10 6 6

U10 – weiblich

1 Berndt Vanessa VSC Plauen 1952 w U10 24 40 40 21 125

2 Winkler Anni SK König Plauen w U10 21 60 36 117

3 Akladius Theodora SK König Plauen w U10 20 20

4 Konrad Kimmy VSC Plauen 1952 w U10 6 10 16



5 Abdolmajeed Talya SK König Plauen w U10 8 6 14

6 Tokar Viktoria SK König Plauen w U10 12 12

7 Feifarek Lea SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U10 4 6 10

8 Ali Alishah SK König Plauen w U10 8 8

9 Voigt Paula SC Rochade Zeulenroda w U10 3 4,3 7,3

10 Ashour Waheed Shams w U10 3 3 6

11 MiroshnychenkoKira SK König Plauen w U10 3 3 6

12 Trufanova Valeria w U10 6 6

13 Kluge Elisabeth w U10 4,3 4,3

14 Huber Anastasia w U10 4 4

15 Knörnschild Lena w U10 3 3
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